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Current Account
— . wsu 12
= uNasuIRTh R Ine aue. 1111 o wseleue 10110 Page of Pages
5 Thailand &1 ANINYS
E=E- Branch
= ‘ : wufliey® - 982-9-39193-0
g? iy dulwudsana dnineu asnatgiaunsadiunwains Account No.
=i sud.aratuBanns aussinisTanianum s Yudd 31/10/2562
=: dranuavlde Date
5 H sSmnadiasmunotneys anavu THB
= Auwdinis 62000 Currency
= Thaitand Ndug 0.00
fLoan] Limit .
322,38
3u/idan/d NS draBu wUAHABTER aawmdu/ehinidu uannuia ERLa] éﬂuwmt
. Date.. . . Code Descriptions Cheque No. wlthdrawai]peposlt Balance Branch Teller
B/F HaawInu i N : .00
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 187.00 187.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,390.00 6,577.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,440.00 20,017.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 720.00 20,737.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 - BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,680.00 22,417.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 * BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,890.00 24,307.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,000.00 30,307.00 108682 931000
02/10/2562 BPDWT KAMPHAENGPHET 6,187.00 24,120.00 1166 93999
02/10/2562 BPDWT KAMPHAENGPHET 24,120.00 0.00 1166 92999
21/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 60,632.00 60,632.00 108682 921000
22/10/2562 BCD14 GFMI15/108682 $,000.00 69,632.00 108682 931001
22/10/2562 ‘BCD14 GFMIS/108682 261,990.00 331,622.00 108682 931001
22/10/2562  BCD14 GRMIS/108682 3,500.00 335,122,00.108682 931001
28/10/2562 BPDWT KAMPHAENGPHET 246,590.00 88,532.00 1166 93999
28/10/2562 PBDWP 9294-10900062176200101 18,000.00 70,532,00 0620 ITBANK
28/10/2562 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:69 ICAS INCL. 10313743 6,400.00 64,132.00 0700 90180
R1
>
30/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 * 150.00 64,282.00 108682 931001
30/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 580.00 64,862.00 108682 931001
30/10/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,800.00 90,662.00 108682 931001
gagANulio 90,662.00
THIBAITNAUNY 5 8NS5 301,297.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht »
susiensdndu 14 10013 391,959.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
viiasanadunauiy (Unclear Chg.) 0 s1ams 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) : Baht
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genAIMAnITENUNMILAnsEaaTTusnUsTanTlY ' 0.00
¥in emsedaidsldlituiinlussuy Gfmis , 0.00
0.00
van ifndsoudaudifFusshithiuducy 0.00
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Page 1 of :

suMsnsIIne
L KRUNGTHAI BANK

ﬁﬁAcoounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 620-6-06473-5 Currency ’ THB
Account Name mﬁaﬁm‘ﬁaunsafrhummm(uan_4‘ Account Status Active
. quussanae) ’
Alias Name sy dannsaliunanes Branch Name KAMPHAENG PHET BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -->

* Select transactions to view by:

®  Transaction Date: From Date |01-10-2019 J::: To Date |31-10-2019 I

O Specific Period: Today v}

Krung Thai Bank Public. Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

'§'umgﬂéia$

%
FIDAT
(ureanaSufing 8198839)
S3ein1InsIeABUTYIULUANTT

https://www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccountDetails/fetchC... 6/11/256.
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Tuidad  05/11/2562
Hiadad 571073
AINAUHIAUNYS Lurrent Account Statement whidt 1 :
53 WhBNY 620 MY WNANTS
A unanys m'u"r‘;ﬁ'aﬁ 620-6-08033-1
auidlea $uRt 3171072562
oD IMUNINYS . anady THB
fumanys niug  0.00
62000
§5u dulhaou avelgdannsaimunanys ifemsuuininies Enc
ausanadgiannd gudsimadanTadunisiiss
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AUWANY T .
62000
\i’u"i’; 18013 Mesue Hineavdn SvHURY Aunde mn disens
BIF uBALAN 0.00
31/10/2562 - seRAUNED .00
CIF vonon T 0.00
Page DR.= 0 0.00 CR.= 0 0.00
Total DR. = 0 0.00 CR.= 0 0.00
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iayavInTIsauluszuy GFMIS VAN IUULAAINTEHANY CET N
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. laYNBNENS N17979BY A195U"Y AugAuNU N un (1) -(@
HIUTIBNS eNEs (€)) (2
22-9.A-62 | 3600001318 | KL anlgludfy  |Angiiu 0700400062 | 3,500.00 | 003 | 22-w.A.-62 | 3,500.00
28-n.A-62 | 3600000145 | KL | waldluddy [Ariandineuy 0700400062 | 580.00 | 011 | 28-w.A.-62 [ 580.00
28-0.0.-62 | 3600000210 | KL waldluddy  |Ardndnedewanlyusudld 0700400062 | 150.00 | 012 | 28-n.A-62 | 150.00
28-n.m-62 | 3600001723 | KL | weldluddy [rvsidumelusionis 0700400062 | 25,800.00 | 013 | 28-n.A.-62 | 25,800.00 )
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